
PACHET DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 40041417

Data
publicarii 13.11.18

Coduri CPV

44000000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.070,45 RON - 1.070,45 RON

Descriere: SARMA ZN 21X 6.72=141.12 COMPLEX 16X16X16 4X85.77=343.08 VAR 23X10.08=231.84
SAIBA PLATA8 20X0.21=4.20 SURUB HEX6X80 10X0.29=2.90 DISC 125X1.5 10X3.19=31.90
SURUB HEX8X100 10X1=10 ELECTROZI SUP FIN2.5 2.35X15.12=35.72 ADAPTOR MAGNETIC
60CM 1X8.4=8.4 HOLSURUB CAP HEX 6X60 12X0.12=1.44 SAIBA PLATA 8 12X0.21=2.52 DIBLU
CARAMIDA 8X60 12X0.84=10.08 DISC230X2.5 5X8.4=42.00 DISC 125X1 5X2.94=14.70 SIFON
FLEXIBIL JOLY 1X7.98=7.98 HOLSURUB5X90 30X0.25=7.50 HOLSURUB 4X50 30.X0.05=1.50
BATERIE BUC. PIPA MEDIE 2X43.69=87.38 CUIE 2.8X5.04=14.11 DIBLU8 6X1.68=10.08 TUB
P32 30X1.8=54 HOLSURUB 4X60 100X0.08=8
